T2
T6

T2
T2
10
T6
T8
T8
12
14
11
13
16
15

T4

o))

T4
T7
T7
12
T7
11
13
10
14
15
16

T13
T13
15
16

. Hession Regional Challenge

Palos Verdes Golf Club
Palos Verdes Estates, CA
2023 THRC
Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14

Team

Oregon
Stanford
Southern California
Baylor

San Jose State
Ohio State
Arizona, U. of
Texas
Pepperdine
Kentucky
UCLA

Florida

lllinois

SMU
Washington
Georgetown

288
286
290
282
286
286
294
290
292
292
296
301
295
299
307
303

290
284
287
297
286
292
291
205
299
293
202
295
292
304
299
304

Scores

280
293
287
285
296
293
287
289
290
296
297
208
308
202
297
302

858
863
864
864
868
871
872
874
881
881
885
894
895
895
903
909

+6
+11
+12
+12
+16
+19
+20
+22
+29
+29
+33
+42
+43
+43
+51
+57
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Start

1
T10
T2
4
T5
T15
T5
T22
T5
T2
T5
T19
T22
T15
T12
T12
T5
T28
T10
T12
T15
T36
T22
T42
T36
T42
T28
T36
T28
T28
T22
T55
T42
T22
T22
T28
T36
T42
T42
T36
T15
T28
T65
T19

T42

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
11
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
19
T20
T20
T20
T20
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37

T45

T. Hession Regional Challenge

Player

Rose Zhang
Ching-Tzu Chen
Sophie Guo

Silie Ohma
Megha Ganne
Jensen Castle
Annabell Fuller
Rosie Belsham
Cindy Kou

Lucia Lopez-Ortega
Kary Hollenbaugh
Caley McGinty
Amari Avery
Catherine Park
Zoe Campos
Antonia Malate
Crystal Wang
Lion Higo

Laney Frye
Kajsa Arwefijall
Briana Chacon
Lilas Pinthier
Julia Misemer
Christine Wang *
Camille Boyd
Huai-Chien Hsu
Ellie Szeryk
Kaleiya Romero
Carolina Melgrati
Minori Nagano
Sera Hasegawa
Hsin-Yu Lu
Mackenzie Lee
Marina Escobar Domingo
Lauren Peter
Annabel Wilson
Hannah Karg
Sadie Englemann
Bentley Cotton
Malia Nam

Gile Bite Starkute
Lauren Gomez
Ashleigh Park
Kelly Xu

Jeneath Wong

Palos Verdes Golf Club
Palos Verdes Estates, CA
2023 THRC
Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14

Team

Stanford

Oregon

Texas

Baylor

Stanford

Kentucky

Florida

Baylor

Southern California
San Jose State
Ohio State

Ohio State
Southern California
Southern California
UCLA

San Jose State
Illinois

Pepperdine
Kentucky

San Jose State
Oregon

Arizona, U. of
Arizona, U. of
Southern California
Washington

Texas

SMU

Pepperdine
Arizona, U. of
Oregon

Baylor

Oregon

SMU

Florida

Ohio State

UCLA

Baylor

Stanford

Texas

Southern California
Arizona, U. of
Pepperdine
Oregon

Stanford

Pepperdine

68
68
69
66
70
73
70
73
72
69
68
72
73
72
72
71
71
75
69
73
72
70
76
74
73
73
68
69
73
76
71
77
75
72
71
75
72
74
73
73
75
73
72
74

75

68
73
69
73
70
71
70
73
68
69
72
73
73
72
71
72
69
72
72
70
72
78
70
75
75
76
79
79
74
71
75
74
74
74
75
72
76
75
76
75
69
74
82
71

74

Scores

71
69
72
71
73
69
73
67
73
75
74
70
69
71
72
72
76
69
76
75
74
70
72
70
71
70
73
72
73
73
75
70
72
75
75
74
74
73
73
74
78
75
68
77

74

207
210
210
210
213
213
213
213
213
213
214
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
217
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222

223
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Start

T42
T19
T53
T53
T28
T42
T55
T36
T42
T58
T42
T61
T28
T55
T61
T65
T42
T61
T61
T58
T71
T73
T76
T58
T69
T76
T79
T71

75
T76
T73
T65
T82
T79
T65
T69
T82

81

84

Finish
T45
T45
T48
T48
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T55
T55
T55
T55
T59
T59
T61
T61
T61
T61

65

66
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T70
T70
T74
T74
T76
T76
T76
T79
T79
T81
T81

83

84

T. Hession Regional Challenge

Palos Verdes Golf Club
Palos Verdes Estates, CA
2023 THRC
Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14

Player Team

Angela Heo Texas

Siyan Chen lllinois

Jackie Lucena Florida
Caroline Canales UCLA

Jillian Bourdage Ohio State
Brianna Navarrosa Southern California
Faith Choi * Ohio State
Alessia Nobilio UCLA
Gabriella Gilrowski Georgetown
Louisa Carlbom San Jose State
Megan Gormley Georgetown
Michelle Zhang SMU

Ivy Shepherd Kentucky
Angelina Ye Stanford
Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State
Brittany Kwon Washington
Isabel Sy lllinois
Rebecca Gyliner San Jose State
Mattison Frick lllinois

Adithi Anand Washington
Emily Hummer * Ohio State
Kaitlyn Lees Georgetown
Jamie Hsieh Washington
Stefanie Deng Washington
Lexanne Halama lllinois
Angela Lee Georgetown
Anika Veintemilla Baylor
Yingzhi Zhu Pepperdine
Marissa Wenzler Kentucky
Maria Villanueva Aperribay Kentucky
Bohyun Park Texas
Ashley Chow SMU

Sydney Bryan Arizona, U. of
Maisie Filler Florida
Phoebe Yue * UCLA

Lauren May Georgetown
Lauren Miller SMU

Taylor Roberts Florida

Emilie Paltrinieri UCLA

75
75
79
77
75
75
81
72
77
73
75
78
74
76
76
77
75
78
74
79
72
74
80
78
76
79
81
75
81
76
77
78
82
80
76
77
82
80
90

74
70
71
73
72
74
70
76
72
79
74
75
73
75
77
77
74
75
79
73
84
83
79
74
79
80
79
81
77
83
80
76
81
80
78
78
81
82
79

Scores

74
78
74
74
78
76
74
77
76
74
77
73
79
76
74
75
80
76
76
78
75
75
73
80
78
74
73
77
76
75
78
81
72
76
82
82
74
77
80

223
223
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
229
229
229
229
230
231
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
237
237
239
249
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+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+26
+36
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